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138 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΑΡΒΑΣΑΡΑΣ138o ΚΑΡΒΑΣΑΡΑΣ 86 34 0 0 0 34 25 8 17 1 4 17 23 12 1 10 1 14 10
139 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΑΡΙΤΣΑΣ-ΔΟΛΟΠΩΝ139o ΚΑΡΙΤΣΑΣ-ΔΟΛΟΠΩΝ 437 202 0 1 1 201 136 3 16 30 107 7 19 17 2 3 3 12 101 8 10 9 0 5 1 2 1 4 2 10 4 1 53 29 1 8 2 1 3 0
140 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ140o ΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ 325 258 4 2 6 252 133 7 8 9 10 87 8 1 80 10 7 7 10 5 2 57 2 1 1 19 4 8 2 10 6 15 19 7 13 19
141 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ141o ΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ 362 234 4 0 4 230 132 2 4 5 6 84 6 4 74 7 1 6 19 90 4 4 9 5 8 5 6 40 5 2 14 1 5 8
142 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΜΠΕΛΟΚΟΜΙΤΟΥ142o ΜΠΕΛΟΚΟΜΙΤΟΥ 294 210 3 1 4 206 161 2 74 39 17 1 16 31 2 81 15 14 18 21 18 2 11 2 5 3 1 2 18 5 62 2 10 8 10
143 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ143o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 419 262 7 1 8 254 165 5 85 116 8 6 7 83 4 1 9 3 101 4 1 2 8 9 7 8 3 6 7 26 11 6 11 15 3 26
144 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ144o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 414 245 9 0 9 236 152 1 84 107 1 8 54 1 3 8 2 2 108 1 7 8 2 2 7 3 2 6 5 26 9 3 5 21 10 10 2
145 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ145o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 427 261 2 6 8 253 188 3 104 123 9 3 11 81 5 5 1 3 6 3 123 2 1 1 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 40 30 9 9 19 3 25 4
146 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ146o ΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ 392 255 4 0 4 251 160 70 2 3 16 13 129 6 9 55 3 13 42 7 4 9 5 4 1 18 10 3 18 1 44 3 5 8 1 5 14 2
147 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ147o ΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ 426 291 2 3 5 286 130 61 3 12 10 18 80 1 15 62 17 34 6 2 5 1 4 2 1 3 5 6 12 51 8 1 7 2 1 12 1
148 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ148o ΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ 386 252 5 2 7 245 148 3 1 6 2 6 4 5 2 2 2 5 131 6 103 104 7 1 4 6 9 1 5 12 2 51 2 8 4 1 8 13
149 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ149o ΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ 465 297 6 2 8 289 167 2 3 3 1 3 2 3 6 9 5 6 147 13 115 99 7 3 4 4 4 12 8 4 21 1 6 41 3 6 4 2 15 2
150 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ150o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 496 310 6 1 7 303 136 3 11 17 1 4 5 5 2 2 7 13 18 10 2 5 2 33 43 61 6 4 4 2 10 30 52 52 18 7 5
151 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ151o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 460 323 7 3 10 313 158 7 3 9 3 12 5 1 11 1 6 9 23 25 8 1 3 1 3 38 75 83 4 10 6 5 10 29 49 69 3 3 1 15 4
152 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ152o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 455 324 8 4 12 312 129 8 18 2 9 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 26 15 1 5 3 27 25 44 1 6 1 7 22 62 66 15 1 2 5
153 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ153o ΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ 310 198 1 0 1 197 113 10 1 7 9 21 3 1 11 2 8 9 6 7 1 1 1 1 2 93 92 4 6 1 2 93 1
154 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ154o ΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ 356 231 2 0 2 229 154 4 11 4 19 8 10 3 17 5 5 6 28 3 8 2 2 135 131 6 1 133 1 2 1
155 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ155o ΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ 368 227 5 2 7 220 121 10 13 2 10 8 5 4 1 2 4 11 8 14 3 5 71 2 1 7 97 10 4 5 22 1 9 1 2 72 10
156 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ156o ΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ 431 271 5 1 6 265 168 5 25 5 6 14 4 12 2 5 9 7 18 17 1 3 79 4 2 9 125 12 5 9 1 25 3 11 5 128 7
157 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ157o ΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ 327 209 5 3 8 201 113 3 12 9 3 2 7 10 7 9 3 7 2 8 1 5 3 1 54 1 11 90 10 6 2 5 2 8 81
158 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ158o ΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ 421 257 6 4 10 247 139 1 21 9 5 5 15 2 11 9 6 4 5 1 2 9 3 2 1 50 1 11 112 19 5 2 12 10 4 5 99
159 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΣΧΑΤΟΥ159o ΜΟΣΧΑΤΟΥ 500 398 8 3 11 387 215 8 11 23 8 8 6 11 8 13 6 7 29 30 10 5 5 1 5 21 1 2 16 12 8 6 201 3 1 13 128 106 24 1

8557 5549 99 39 138 5411 3143 218 489 580 207 306 336 356 273 129 25 235 212 462 657 384 249 236 37 189 175 194 262 319 202 336 354 288 835 284 243 406 222 143 423 238 14 10
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138 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΑΡΒΑΣΑΡΑΣ138o ΚΑΡΒΑΣΑΡΑΣ 86 34 0 0 0 34

139 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΑΡΙΤΣΑΣ-ΔΟΛΟΠΩΝ139o ΚΑΡΙΤΣΑΣ-ΔΟΛΟΠΩΝ 437 202 0 1 1 201

140 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ140o ΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ 325 258 4 2 6 252

141 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ141o ΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ 362 234 4 0 4 230

142 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΜΠΕΛΟΚΟΜΙΤΟΥ142o ΜΠΕΛΟΚΟΜΙΤΟΥ 294 210 3 1 4 206

143 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ143o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 419 262 7 1 8 254

144 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ144o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 414 245 9 0 9 236

145 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ145o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 427 261 2 6 8 253

146 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ146o ΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ 392 255 4 0 4 251

147 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ147o ΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ 426 291 2 3 5 286

148 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ148o ΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ 386 252 5 2 7 245

149 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ149o ΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ 465 297 6 2 8 289

150 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ150o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 496 310 6 1 7 303

151 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ151o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 460 323 7 3 10 313

152 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ152o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 455 324 8 4 12 312

153 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ153o ΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ 310 198 1 0 1 197

154 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ154o ΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ 356 231 2 0 2 229

155 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ155o ΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ 368 227 5 2 7 220

156 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ156o ΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ 431 271 5 1 6 265

157 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ157o ΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ 327 209 5 3 8 201

158 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ158o ΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ 421 257 6 4 10 247

159 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΣΧΑΤΟΥ159o ΜΟΣΧΑΤΟΥ 500 398 8 3 11 387

8557 5549 99 39 138 5411
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